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schedule
9:00 hrs-
9:30 hrs

9:30 hrs-
10:00hrs

10:00hrs-
10:30hrs

10:30hrs - 
11:30hrs 

11:30hrs - 
12:30hrs

12:30hrs-
13:30hrs

break
14:45hrs-
15:45hrs

15:45hrs-
16:45hrs

16:45hrs-
17:00hrs

17:00hrs-
18:00hrs

18:00hrs-
19:00hrs

11th feb Monday
Registrati

on
Inaugurat

ion TEA KK MSS SR LUNCH MN VACUUM TEA EXPT EXPT
10:00hrs - 
11:00hrs 

11:00hrs - 
11:15hrs 

11:15hrs - 
12:15hrs

12:15hrs-
13:15hrs break

14:15hrs-
15:15hrs

15:15hrs-
16:15hrs

16:15hrs-
16:30hrs

16:30hrs-
17:30hrs

17:30hr-
18:00hr

18:00hrs-
19:00hrs

19:30hrs-
20:30hrs

12th feb Tuesday KK TEA MSS SR LUNCH VP MN TEA Workshop Workshop AMIT ROY
SPECIAL 
DINNER

13th feb Wednesday KK MSS SR SN VP VACUUM VACUUM VACUUM

14th feb Thursday KK MSS SR SR VP Workshop Workshop Workshop

15th feb Friday KK KK SR MSS SN EXPT EXPT
NABA-

MONDAL
SPECIAL 
DINNER

16th feb Saturday MSS SN GG CL EXPT EXPT EXPT EXPT

17th Feb Sunday

18th feb Monday PS TEA GG AB LUNCH FN EXPT TEA EXPT EXPT Soumen Ray
SPECIAL 
DINNER

19th feb Tuesday PS GG AB FN EXPT EXPT EXPT EXPT

20th feb Wednesday PS GG ALOKC TT FN EXPT EXPT
PIJUSHPANI 

Bhattacharya
SPECIAL 
DINNER

21st feb Thursday PS GG ALOKC PS CL FN EXPT
Jadugoda 
Session

9:30hrs-
10:30hrs

10:30hrs - 
11:30hrs 

11:30hr-
11:45hrs

11:45hrs - 
12:45hrs

12:45hrs-
13:45hrs

13:45hrs-
14:30hrs

22nd feb Friday PS GG TEA ALOKC TT LUNCH
23rd feb Saturday
24th feb Sunday

10:00hrs - 
11:00hrs 

11:00hrs - 
11:15hrs 

11:00hrs - 
12:00hrs

12:00hrs-
13:00hrs

break
14:15hrs-
15:15hrs

15:15hrs-
16:15hrs

16:15hrs-
16:30hrs

16:30hrs-
17:30hrs

17:30hr-
18:00hr

18:00hrs-
19:00hrs

19:30hrs-
20:30hrs

25th feb Monday ALOKC TEA AMBARC AB LUNCH SD EXPT TEA EXPT EXPT
SAMIT 

MONDAL

26th feb Tuesday ALOKC AMBARC AB SD EXPT EXPT EXPT
SUKANTA 

BOSE
SPECIAL 
DINNER

27th feb Wednesday AMBARC UD RR BD EXPT EXPT FRENA FRENA 
SPECIAL 
DINNER

28th feb Thursday ALOKC AMBARC UD BD VECC EXPT EXPT CAEN-EXPT
SPECIAL 
DINNER

1st march Friday UD AMBARC RR
Students 

talks EXPT EXPT EXPT EXPT

2nd march Saturday UD AMBARC AMBARC
Students 

talks
Students 

talks CLOSING 

EXCURSION TO JADUGODA
EXCURSION TO JADUGODA
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Nuclear Astrophysics KK (Kamales Kar)
GG (Gautam 
Ganguly

Chirasree Lahiri 
(CL)

Nuclear Astrophysics :Recent 
Experiments 

FN (Farheen Naqvi) VACUUM Sankar De
Nuclear Structure

MSS (Maitreyee 
Saha Sarkar)

SN (Somnath Nag) Workshop Jisnu Basu
Nuclear Reaction SR (Subinit Roy) VP (Vivek Parkar)

Nuclear Instrumentation PS (P. Sugathan)
TT (Tarkeswar 
Tribedi)

Experimental Nuclear Astrophysics 
(Production)

ALOKC (Alok 
Chakraborty)

SD (Siddhartha 
Dechoudhury )

Targetry+ BKG AB (Abhijit Bisoi)

Experimental Nuclear Astrophysics 
(Detection)

UD (Ushasi Datta) BD (Balaram De)

Data analysis & Error analysis
AMBARC (Ambar 
Chatterjee)

RR (Rajarshi Raut)

Radiation Safety and Protection
MN (Maitreyee 
Nandy

STUDENTS TALKS

EXPT:1 27 11 6 10 27

KK 6

SR 6 VP 3 AB 4
MSS 6 SN 3 ALOKC 6 SD 2
PS 6 TT 2 UD 3 BD 2
GG 7 CL 2 AMBARC 7 RR 2

FN 4

EXPT:2 13 5 4 4

MN 2

FRENA, VECC visits 2.5 17 11 14 42

CAEN, Jadugoda Talk 2

Total Expt 40
MN Talks +EXPT:1+ EXPT:2+FRENA-VECC Visit+CAEN-
Jadugoda Talks
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